WinterSeries Round 2 , 7 December 2024 » Detailed Live Event

Class
AutoSolo

A

A

Entry

15
Green

29 Blue

9 Blue

14
Yellow

19
Green

16 Red

21 Blue

27
Green
36 Red

2
Yellow

24 Red

50
Yellow

30
Yellow

Driver Skill
Tim not
Hodgkiss applicable
Colin not
Mantle  applicable
Alec not
Tunbridge applicable

Pete Hales npt
applicable
Chloe not
Burgess applicable
Bonnie not
Hales applicable
Mark not
Osborne applicable
Robyn not
Osborne applicable
. . not
Daniel Pick applicable
Jonathan not
Woolley applicable
Oliver not
Campbell applicable

Christopher not
Woolley applicable

Cyriac not
Loyal Philip applicable

Club

Loughborough Car
Club

Mid-Derbyshire
Motor Club

BTRDA

Mid-Derbyshire
MC

Mid DerbyshireMC

Mid-Derbyshire
MC

Loughborough Car
Club

Loughborough Car
Club
Loughbrough CC

LOUGHBOROUGH
CAR CLUB

Loughborough car
club

Mid-Derbyshire
Motor Club

Loughborough Car
Club

Champs

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

Car

Ford
Fiesta

Peugeot
106

Fiat
Panda

Citroen
AX GT

nissan
micra

Citroen
AX GT

Nissan
Micra

Nissan
Micra

Toyota
MR2

suzuki
swift
sport

Mazda
MX-5

Mazda
MX5

Subaru
Impreza

Capacity

1400
1100
1368

1360

998

1360

998

998

1587

1.6

1.6L

1598cc

1.5L

Test 1

WT=114.8 94.7 93.2

TOT=187.9

94.8 93.5 92.1+2Cones

TOT=188.3

99.3 101.8 97.9
TOT=197.2

101.5 100.9 102.8
TOT=202.4

WT=114.8

128.3=MAX=113.5 108.5

TOT=222

180.6+1Cone=MAX=114.8

WT=113.5
172.2=MAX=113.2
TOT=226.7

150.5=MAX=114.8

145.2=MAX=113.5

125.9=MAX=113.2
TOT=226.7

WT=114.8
147.0=MAX=113.5
133.8=MAX=113.2

TOT=226.7

96.0 99.5 92.1
TOT=188.1

TOT=217.5

141.3=MAX=116
126.2=MAX=119.5
114.8=MAX=112.1
TOT=228.1

TOT=214.4

WT=116 114.2
117.3=MAX=112.1
TOT=226.3

Test 2

93.8 90.4 96.5+1Cone

91.7 TOT=275.9

96.8 96.2+1Cone 96.3

94.4 TOT=287.5

WT=113.8 96.2 94.9 95.6

TOT=286.7

100.4 98.5 97.9 98.8

TOT=295.2

121.6=MAX=113.8 109.1
105.3 106.7 TOT=321.1

170.1=MAX=113.8
157.4=MAX=110.4
154.8=MAX=114.9
138.7=MAX=111.7
TOT=335.9

116.0=MAX=113.8
112.0=MAX=110.4
114.9=MAX=114.9
113.2=MAX=111.7
TOT=335.9

WT=113.8
145.8=MAX=110.4
121.2=MAX=114.9
136.7=MAX=111.7

TOT=335.9

92.4 90.8 102.9 90.7

TOT=273.9

WT=116 WT=119.5 101.5 WT=112.4 WT=110.8 93.8

92.1 TOT=296.7

102.7 97.2 94.8 96.3

TOT=288.3

WT=116 102.3 WT=112.1 WT=112.4 96.1 WT=113.8

97.3 TOT=305.8
111.0

111.1+1Cone=MAX=110.8

WT=113.8 106.4
TOT=328.2

Total

463.8

475.8

483.9

497.6

543.1

562.6

562.6

562.6

462.0

514.2

516.4

520.2

554.5

Class

Overall

14

18

25

28

43

46

47

48

12

38

39

41

44

Award



Class

(@)

Entry

8 Red

6
Yellow

18
Yellow

35
Green

13 Blue

20 Red

1 Blue

43
Green

32 Red

26
Yellow

41 Blue

54
Yellow

10
Yellow

60 Red

4 Red

48 Red

45 Blue

38
Yellow

46

Driver

Issabelle
woolley

John
pickavance

Michael
Dolby

Jamie Yapp

Andy Lewin

Steve
Dolby

Mathias
Hansen

Jim Bryant

Miroslaw
Nastalczyk

Kevin
Hardwick
Eddie
Martin
Phil
Gradwell
Alistair
Leggett

Oliver
Michaels

Chris
Ladkin

Charlotte
Evans

Matt
Dooner

Adam
Davies

Clive

Skill

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not
applicable

not

Yellow Woodhouse applicable

Club

LOUGHBOROUGH
CAR CLUB

Loughborough CC

Cannock & District
CcC

Btrda

Loughborough CC

Cannock & District
CcC

Coalville Car Club

Rugby MC

Cannock & district
car club

Loughborough Car
Club

Rugby Motor Club

Knutsford

Mid Derbyshire
Motor Club

MDMC

Loughborough Car
Club

Locc

SDCC

Rotherham Motor
Club

Locc

Champs

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

WinterSeries
Championship

Car

suzuki
swift

Ford
Escort

Mazda
MX-5
Mazda
Mx-5
Toyota
MR2
Mazda
MX-5
Toyota
MR2
Roadster

Mazda
MX5

Mazda
MX-5
Mazda
MX5
Mazda
MX5
Mazda
MX5
BMW
318ti
BMW
318ti

Toyota
MR2
Roadster

Peugeot
206 gti

Mazda
MX5

Ford
Focus

Peugeot
206 gti

Capacity

1.6

1600

1839 cc
2000
1800

1839 cc

1800

1840
1800
1840
2000
2000
1895

1895

1796

2000

1999

2.0

2000

Test 1

124.3=MAX=116
119.8=MAX=119.5
116.0=MAX=112.1
TOT=228.1

9999.0

85.9 83.1+1Cone 83.1
TOT=169

86.8+2Cones 85.1 86.7
TOT=171.8

89.1+1Cone 87.1 88.1
TOT=175.2

87.9 87.1+1Cone
86.1+1Cone TOT=179

92.5 89.1 87.1
TOT=176.2

89.6 88.9 87.3
TOT=176.2

93.6 90.8 87.8
TOT=178.6

91.5 90.1 90.0
TOT=180.1

WT=105.9 90.0 89.7
TOT=179.7

97.3 91.3 93.7+1Cone
TOT=188.6

95.7 92.1 90.8
TOT=182.9

103.2 93.6 93.0
TOT=186.6

95.4 92.5 98.1
TOT=187.9

98.4 97.6 98.9 TOT=196

WT=105.9 94.2
106.4=MAX=103.1
TOT=197.3

113.4=MAX=105.9 98.6
96.4 TOT=195

101.597.597.4
TOT=194.9

Test 2

114.9=MAX=112.4
111.6=MAX=110.8 108.9
109.7 TOT=329.4

9999.0

87.1 81.0 81.8 80.5
TOT=243.3

86.7 81.6 81.4 81.4
TOT=244.4

88.9 82.9 85.4+1Cone
85.3 TOT=257.1

86.1 90.4 84.4 83.7
TOT=254.2

85.5 85.9 85.7 86.2
TOT=257.1

87.3 86.2 85.8 85.6
TOT=257.6

87.1 87.1 86.1
94.2+1Cone TOT=260.3

87.9 88.8 86.5 87.7
TOT=262.1

89.6 90.0 89.5 91.0
TOT=269.1

89.1 86.2 101.3 85.0
TOT=260.3

89.9 89.6 88.5 89.9
TOT=268

92.3 91.9 94.4 93.0
TOT=277.2

106.4=MAX=105.5 88.8
100.7 88.3 TOT=277.8

93.6 93.1 92.9 92.4
TOT=278.4

WT=105.5 WT=101 89.0
89.1 TOT=279.1

96.5 92.2+1Cone 93.3
91.8 TOT=281.6

106.7=MAX=105.5 94.9
94.3 93.9 TOT=283.1

Total

557.5

9999.0

412.3

416.2

432.3

433.2

433.3

433.8

438.9

442.2

448.8

448.9

450.9

463.8

465.7

474 4

476.4

476.6

478.0

Class

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Overall

45

10

11

13

15

17

19

21

22

Award

Non
Starter



Class Entry Driver Skill Club Champs Car Capacity Test 1 Test 2 Total Class Overall Award

Alister not Loughborough Car WinterSeries Mazda 105.2 97.8 WT=103.1 93.1 95.7 89.3 94.9
C  33Blue ordwick applicable Club Championship  MX5 1840 TOT=200.9 TOT=277.3 ars2 18 23
51 Michael not WinterSeries Peugeot 128.1=MAX=105.9 96.8 95.4 WT=101 WT=101.4
¢ Green Edmondson applicable Oxford Championship 206 1997 97.4 TOT=194.2 91.3 TOT=287.7 481.9 19 24
. not . WinterSeries Subaru 109.4=MAX=105.9 101.0 100.1 93.8 95.7 95.5
C 53 Blue Rob Birtles applicable Coalville Car Club Championship Impreza 1994 09.1 TOT=200.1 TOT=285 485.1 20 26
. . WT=105.9
55 Max not Loughborough Car WinterSeries Eunos _ _ 106.6=MAX=105.5 96.3
c Green Hazlewood applicable Club Championship Roadster 1800 125'4_'\4%).(;:12%57'1 101.9 100.4 95.8 TOT=292.5 499.5 21 29
Mazda
108.7=MAX=105.5
C  37Blue RichYapp _ 1% Btrda ';"éﬁnrg's‘ 1800 105'%?1;0‘102'6 101.1=MAX=101 99.9  505.2 22 30
PP 100.3 TOT=301.2
roadster
WT=105.9
Toyota _ _ 101.9 109.6=MAX=101
C  17Blue AShley - mot -y oughborough Corolla 1800 108. T=MAX=105.1 97.9 NR=100.5 507.6 23 31
Brownlee applicable T Sport 103.2=MAX=103.1 TOT=299 4
P TOT=208.2 :
WT=105.5
. . 105.0 108.9=MAX=105.1 _ _
c 7 Alex Wray n_ot Loughborough Car Wlnter_Serle'_s, Mazda 1840 102.3+1Cone=MAX=103.1 96.5+2Cones=MAX=101 507.9 24 32
Green applicable Club Championship MX5 _ 94.3+1Cone 99.5
TOT=208.1 z
TOT=299.8
. . . 106.8+1Cone=MAX=105.9 111.2=MAX=105.5 100.9
C  28Red Kae = not Loughborough Car WinterSeries ' Nasda 140  105.4=MAX=105.1 1014 100.9 102.0=MAX=100.5 5088 25 33
PP P P TOT=206.5 TOT=302.3
136.6=MAX=105.9 WT=105.5
Abe not Peugeot 117.1=MAX=105.1 130.5=MAX=101
C 56 Red . Cannock/Coalville 9 1996 o _ ’ 118.3=MAX=101.4 511.1 26 34
Shenker applicable 206 113.6=MAX=103.1 _ _
TOT=208.2 113.7=MAX=100.5
- ’ TOT=302.9
123.8=MAX=105.9 119.5=MAX=105.5
not Mazda WT=105.1 10, 7=MAX=101
C 12 Red Pam Knott : Knutsford 2000 _ _ 105.7=MAX=101.4 511.1 27 35
applicable MX5 110.2=MAX=103.1 _ _
T0T=208.2 104.3=MAX=100.5
oY TOT=302.9
WT=105.5
47 Paul not WT=105.9 WT=105.1 110.8=MAX=101
C Green Barnes  applicable Owen Mc Renault 1998 150.4=MAX=103.1 116.1=MAX=101.4 511.1 28 36
PP TOT=208.2 109.5=MAX=100.5
TOT=302.9
Hvundai WT=105.9 WT=105.5 WT=101
11 Toluwaniyi not Loughborough Car WinterSeries y 110.3=MAX=105.1 103.4+1Cone=MAX=101.4
C . . - Coupe 1975cc _ _ _ _ 511.1 29 37
Green  Opaleye applicable Club Championship il 112.4=MAX=103.1 108.4=MAX=100.5
TOT=208.2 TOT=302.9
39 not WinterSeries ) 100.6 93.3 98.0 96.2 93.5 90.6 95.5
D Green John Fox applicable Loughborough Championship Westfield 1988 TOT=1913 TOT=2796 470.9 1 16



Class Entry Driver Skill Club Champs Car Capacity Test 1 Test 2 Total Class Overall Award

D 59 Paul not Loughborough Car WinterSeries mini 1600 110.9 98.4 98.7 101.2+1Cone 91.9 93.0 476.5 > 20
Yellow  Starmer applicable Club Championship cooper s TOT=197.1 94.5 TOT=279.4 ’
James not loughborough car WinterSeries mini 111.3+1Cone 99.4 1031 97.2 96.8 97.6 95.5
D 61 Blue Starmer  applicable club Championship cooper s 1600 TOT=202.5 TOT=289.5 492.0 3 27
Patrick not BMW 109.1 105.6 100.9 107.4 100.6 WT=110.6
D 49Blue irrocks  applicable BTRDA e46 3200 TOT=206.5 102.0 TOT=310 516.5 4 40
Chris not Loughborough Car WinterSeries Abarth 119.5 116.0=MAX=113.3 WT=116.2 WT=111.9
D 52 Red Turner  applicable Club Championship 500 1400 108.9 TOT=222.2 102.5 102.8 TOT=317.2 539.4 5 42
PCA
. . Ford
23 Andrew not WinterSeries 107.5 96.3 92.1+1Cone 97.6 90.8 93.5 90.2
D Green Egger  applicable LoCC Championship E:qi(;rt 2300 TOT=193.4 TOT=274.5 467.9 1 1
. 140.8+1Cone=MAX=127.5 WT=117.6 108.4
D  57Blue Hichard not Loughborough Car Escort 5300 104.1+2Cones 108.9 WT=113.5 NR=110.2 5551 2 2
Egger  applicable Club Mk1

TOT=223 TOT=332.1



